

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 466 OF 2020

Nagesh Ramdas Jadhav And 29 Ors. ....PETITIONER

V/S

Municipal Corporation For Greater Mumbai ....RESPONDENT  
Through Municipal Commissioner And 5 Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 33379 OF 2024

Ajit Dhanaji Divekar ....PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Gp HighRESPONDENT  
Court Of Bombay

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 35453 OF 2024

Sanjay Dhondiram Bire ....PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Gp HighRESPONDENT  
Court Of Bomabay

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 674 OF 2021

Shrikant Shivaji Pawar And 18 Others ....PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 4 Others ....RESPONDENT

